123
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

� -100° up to +200° C
� 1,5 N (5.4oz); 2,5 N (9.0oz)
Ordering example
Test probe:
Receptacle. K  S  –  4  2  7   3  0  M - R
Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
alternative
“MC”
M1,6 ø1,65 SW1,7
11
19,5
2 4,5 2
ø1,95 ø2 ø2,2
0,2
16,5
KS-427 30 M-R
ø2,05
GKS-427 ...M
ø1
(.039)(.067)(.065)(.063)
(.177)
øs.tbl.
(.433)
(.768)
(.650)
(.079)(.077) (.087)
(.079)
(.079)
(.008)
(.081)
Available tip styles
M
at
er
ia
l
Tip style
Pl
at
in
g Further versions
∅ ∅ (inch)
2 01    ∅ 1,00
(.039)
A
3 03 ∅ 2,00
(.079)
A
3 05 ∅ 0,64
(.025)
A 0,80 A
3 05 ∅ 1,00
(.039)
A
3 06      ∅ 2,00
(.079)
A 1,30 A
3 13 ∅ 1,00
(.039)
A
3 17 ∅ 2,00